8:45-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:25
11:25-12:25
12:25-12:45
12:45-1:15
1:15-1:35
1:35-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-2:55
2:55-3:00

Fortis Academy Mother's Day Out

*Shaping Hearts to be Like His*

Daily Schedule

Drop off/Potty/Wash hands

Check in rountine

Circle time/Numbers/Catechism
Potty/Snack and recess

Craft

Bible story/Character development
Potty/Wash hands/Lunch and recess
Story time and discussion

Rest time
Literacy/Phonics/Handwriting
Potty/Wash hands/Afternoon snack
Music and movement

Centers

P.E. and outdoor play

Main building for pick up



